
Payments By Date

Pmt Date Patient Pmt Ins Pmt Contract Adj First Claim Date Sec Ins Pmt Other Adj

07/12/2004
SAMPLE GROUP

5.000.00 0.00JONES, TOM W 07/12/04 0.00 0.0004/14/04
0.000.00 5.00JONES, TOM W 07/12/04 0.00 0.0009/03/20

10.000.00 117.86SMITH, JOHN D 07/12/04 0.00 0.0005/26/04

15.00Totals: 0.00 122.86 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

15.000.00 122.8607/12/04 0.00 0.00Totals:

02/24/2014
SAMPLE GROUP

10.000.00 130.00SECONDARY, PATIENT 02/24/14 0.00 0.0002/21/14
0.000.00 60.00STATEMENT, CHILD T 02/24/14 0.00 0.0002/21/14

10.00Totals: 0.00 190.00 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

10.000.00 190.0002/24/14 0.00 0.00Totals:

02/17/2016
SAMPLE GROUP

0.0020.00 0.00CONRAD, CHRIS 02/17/16 0.00 0.0002/17/16

0.00Totals: 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

0.0020.00 0.0002/17/16 0.00 0.00Totals:

10/24/2016
SAMPLE GROUP

0.001.00 0.00AMBULANCE, PATIENT 10/24/16 0.00 0.0002/21/14

0.00Totals: 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

0.001.00 0.0010/24/16 0.00 0.00Totals:

06/23/2017
SAMPLE GROUP

6.000.00 3.20AMBULANCE, PATIENT 06/23/17 0.00 0.0002/21/14

6.00Totals: 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

6.000.00 3.2006/23/17 0.00 0.00Totals:

08/03/2017
SAMPLE GROUP

0.0020.00 0.00AUTHORIZATION, PATI 08/03/17 0.00 0.0002/21/14

0.00Totals: 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

0.0020.00 0.0008/03/17 0.00 0.00Totals:

08/22/2017
SAMPLE GROUP

0.000.00 0.00AMBULANCE, PATIENT 08/22/17 0.00 0.0002/21/14

0.00Totals: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SAMPLE GROUP

0.000.00 0.0008/22/17 0.00 0.00Totals:

01/12/2018
MEDICARE
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